30

4°

50

Q°

10°

11°

12°

13°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

Categoria

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-SUB30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-SUB30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-SUB30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-SUB23

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-AT1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-AT1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-AT1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-AT1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

Placa

RESULTADO GERAL

Desafio CantaGalo de MTB

Cantagalo

Nome do Atleta

00077 ™ FRANCISCO ANTONIO

00045

00008

00023

00001

00059

00042

00021

00010

00202

00024

00004

00039

00017

00053

00002

00003

00034

00009

00013

00006

00035

00018

00022

00020

00029

00028

WENDEL SILVA

=™ GUSMAR JUNIOR

IZAIAS DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA

=™ GUSTAVO SOARES CRUZ

DAMIANO DA SILVA MILITAO

JOAO PAULO SIQUEIRA DA SILVA

IGOR SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

LEO ERTHAL

ITALO DE LIMA FERNANDES

DALMO WERMELINGER ESTEBANEZ

CLEITON PEREIRA TOLEDO

BRENER MAIA

OTAVIO LEITE

FELIPPE LIMA

WANDERSON RANGEL MARTINS

LUIS FERNANDO REIS DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE SOARES CRUZ

MARCIO ROMULO FALTZ

DOUGLAS ERBISTI

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA GONGCALVES

ROBSON LUIS DA SILVA CARVALHO

RODRIGO COUTO

JOSE RAFAEL ROSA GONGCALVES

LUIZ FELIPE MATOS DE AZEVEDO

ALEX DO AMARAL TORRES

ROGERIO FIALHO

Pagina 1

\Y

w

Tempo
02:09:38.004
02:10:50.716

02:11:29.537

02:12:09.307
02:12:09.812
02:16:38.050
02:18:58.608

02:19:02.194
02:19:06.248
02:20:03.382
02:21:19.862

02:22:24.088
02:22:32.821

02:23:12.966
02:23:59.217
02:25:03.305
02:25:40.199
02:25:44.209
02:25:46.298
02:27:37.487
02:28:13.339
02:28:45.873
02:28:49.352
02:28:57.691
02:29:11.656
02:32:05.814

02:32:11.093

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/06/2023 13:25:23

S

cidade
CORDEIRO
Cordeiro

Bom jardim

Nova Friburgo

Cantagalo

Cordeiro

Teresopolis

Cantagalo

Cantagalo

Rodeiro
Carmo

Nova Friburgo

Pirauba
Araruama
Cantagalo
Nova Friburgo
Além Paraiba
Carmo
Teresopolis
Teresopolis
Cantagalo
Teresopolis
Teresopolis

Cantagalo.



RESULTADO GERAL

M Desafio CantaGalo de MTB
LY LY
Cantagalo
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta Vv
. PRO-MAS- + THALLES TADEU NOGUEIRA
28°  masTERA1 99007 GowmEs 8
290 |vF|’ ESO'I'_I';ARA—?Bé 00025 ™ ALLAN INOUE RODRIGUES 3
30° ,\;’ ESOT'I';"F’{\_% 00005 * IGOR GARCIA DO COUTO 3
310 |vF|’ ESO'I'_I';ARA—?Bé 00027 * RAMON LIMA 3
32° PRO-MAS-SUB30 00043 4 KEVIN DO AMARAL CALDAS 3
33° PRO-MAS-SUB30 00041 # LEONARDO ROCHA RANGEL 3
aae P ESOT'E"F’{\_%} 00055  THIAGO MOREIRA 3
SN ESOT'E"FQ% 00057  EVANDRO ONGARO PPIRES 3
36° PRO-MAS-SUB30 00070  MATEUS FERREIRA DA SILVA 3
370 ,\;’ ESOT'E"F’{\_% 00016 * ROBSON J SAMPAIO 3
38° ,\;’ ESOT'E"F’{\_% 00014 =™ IGOR MORAES 3
s ESOT'E"F’{\_%} 00075 MARCIEL DE MATOS CORREA 3
a0 P ESO'I'_I';AIQ—%é 00066  CARLOS ERTHAL 3
410 |v||3 ESOT'EAFQSE"1 00054  ADRIANO NOGUEIRA 3
42° PRO-MAS-SUB30 00064  ALLEC GUILANDE DE MENEZES 3
430 |v||3 ESOT'E"F’{\_%} 00056  EDUARDO MACIEL SIMOES 3
440 |v||3 ESOT'EAFQSE"1 00019 * RODRIGO DOS REIS SILVA 3
45° PRO-MAS-SUB30 00062  RENATO SILVA DA SILVA 3
46° PRO-MAS-SUB23 00040 # BERNARDO ZAMBELLI 3
. PRO-MAS- CARLOS FREDERICO MUNIZ
47" uasTER-c2 90098  campPos 3
. PRO-MAS- « ALBERT FELIPPE CUNHA MARQUES
48°  vasTER-A2 00015 3
49° PRO-MAS-SUB23 00044 4 ZAQUEM 3
500 |v||3 ESO{EAF?SA-Z 00012 * RAFAEL CUNHA RODRIGUES 3
510 |v||3 ESOT'E"Fﬁ'1 00065  VICTOR HUGO MARAES 3
. PRO-MAS- « ROBERTO CLAUDIO FERREIRA DE
5°  masTer-ct 90032 o 3
530 |v||3 ,ESO{EAF?-%Z 00038 * PAULO CEZAR CAMPOS PAVANI 3
540 |v||3 ,ESO{EAF?-%Z 00036 * ADAO JOSE FRANCISCO DUARTE 3
550 |v||3 ESOT'E"F’{\_%} 00031 * CLAUDIO BRANCO DA ROSA 3

Pagina 2

Tempo
02:32:16.557
02:34:28.832
02:34:42.944

02:36:44.779

02:38:50.029
02:39:02.386

02:39:38.674

02:39:44.464
02:40:55.037

02:41:46.666
02:45:08.399
02:47:41.719
02:50:48.729

02:51:08.866
02:51:25.867

02:52:20.472

02:53:31.361

02:58:45.150
02:59:53.433

03:00:33.230

03:01:16.108
03:01:43.649

03:04:21.362
03:05:28.433
03:05:41.879
03:07:36.038
03:12:54.074

03:12:55.806

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/06/2023 13:25:23

S

cidade

Nova Friburgo
Nova Friburgo
Duas Barras

Cordeiro

Campos dos Go

Campos dos Go

Teresopolis

Nova Friburgo

Teresopolis

Teresopolis

Teresodpolis
Teresopolis

Teresodpolis

Nova Friburgo
MacaE
Teresopolis

Teresopolis



56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

Categoria

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C1

PRO-MAS-SUB23

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C2

Placa

00011
00061
00074

00037

00201 ™ WELLINGTON MAGLIANO SANNA

00030

00076

00067

0002

00033

RESULTADO GERAL

Desafio CantaGalo de MTB

Cantagalo

Nome do Atleta

GUSTAVO ARAU

JO

ROMULO ROCHA

JOSE DE SOUZA FERREIRA JUNIOR

ALEXANDRE NERY RODRIGUES

AILSON MARQUES

PAULO CESAR BRUM GABRIEL

LUIS CLAUDIO BRUM

C
JENISON LOPES

6 =™ REGINALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA

Pagina 3

\Y

Tempo

03:19:37.322
03:26:30.075
03:28:18.215
04:01:45.057
02:24:21.089
00:31:59.628

01:47:26.602
01:47:25.975

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

26/06/2023 13:25:23

S

DSQ
DSQ

DNS

DNS

cidade

Teresopolis

Bom Jardim
N FRIBURGO

Teresopolis

Rio das ostra

Uba



